TABLE 16

Other RWHAP Part B Program
Expenditures’, 2017

State/Territory Quality Management Program Administration m_

Alabama

Alaska

American Samoa
Arizona
Arkansas
California
Colorado
Connecticut
Delaware
District of Columbia
Federated States of Micronesia
Florida

Georgia

Guam

Hawaii

Idaho

Illinois

Indiana

lowa

Kansas
Kentucky
Louisiana

Maine

Marshall Islands
Maryland
Massachusetts
Michigan
Minnesota
Mississippi
Missouri
Montana
Nebraska
Nevada

New Hampshire
New Jersey

New Mexico

New York

North Carolina
North Dakota
Northern Mariana Islands
Ohio

Oklahoma
Oregon
Pennsylvania
Puerto Rico
Republic of Palau
Rhode Island
South Carolina
South Dakota
Tennessee
Texas

Utah

Vermont

Virgin Islands (U.S.)
Virginia
Washington
West Virginia
Wisconsin
Wyoming

$221,558
$22,161
$35,140
$112,085
$2,476,642
$6,675
$274,205
$88,386
$171,150
$1,280,837
$510,996
$0
$57,524
$521,691
$5,000
$85,000
$85,977
$3,194
$0
$10,771
$745,665
$540,657
$264,336
$16,558
$0

$0
$25,443
$0
$176,260
$55,235
$316,267
$16,542
$0
$79,449
$20,211

$303,467
$114,893
$0
$300,406
$0
$341,276
$85,567
$0

$0
$49,727
$0
$36,000
$97,313
$37,908
$12,000
$118,795
$35,477

$315,997
$61,965
$6,906,543
$599,214
$8,140,869
$173,338
$257,024
$66,874
$698,473
$4,279,961
$1,233,894
$251,023
$130,640
$4,977,955
$280,000
$860,622
$154,831
$445,635
$2,934,722
$49,909
$1,311,355
$662,217
$499,419
$22,079
$27,733

$0

$56,882
$191,631
$640,689
$190,967
$3,396,367
$404,366
$0
$4,058,398
$100,864

$351,601
$612,778
$0
$2,087,936
$0
$624,500
$68,162
$250,879
$0
$383,032
$0
$132,370
$514,196
$1,650,314
$149,673
$637,441
$78,182

O

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$1,400,000
$0
$0
$0
$0
$769,149
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$51,794
$0
$O

Total

$537,555
$84,126
$6,941,683
$711,299
$10,617,511
$180,013
$531,229
$155,260
$869,623
$5,560,798
$3,144,890
$251,023
$188,164
$5,499,646
$285,000
$1,714,771
$240,808
$448,829
$2,934,722
$60,680
$2,057,020
$1,202,874
$763,755
$38,637
$27,733

$0

$82,325
$191,631
$816,949
$246,202
$3,712,634
$420,908
$0
$4,137,847
$121,075

$655,068
$727,671
$0
$2,388,342
$0
$965,776
$153,729
$250,879
$0
$432,759
$0
$168,370
$611,509
$1,740,016
$161,673
$756,236
$113,659

1 This table represents Part B program expenditures in 2017. Only expenditure categories requested in the National RWHAP Part B and ADAP Monitoring Survey

are represented in this table.

Note: 52 Part B programs reported data. American Samoa, Federated States of Micronesia, Guam, Marshall Islands, Northern Mariana Islands, Oklahoma, and
Republic of Palau did not respond. A dash (-) indicates the Part B program did not report data. A dash (-) indicates the Part B program did not report data.



