TABLE 16

Other RWHAP Part B Program Expenditures¹, 2017

State/Territory	Quality Management	Program Administration	Other	Total
Alabama	\$221,558	\$315,997	\$0	\$537,555
Alaska	\$22,161	\$61,965	\$0	\$84,126
American Samoa				
Arizona	\$35,140	\$6,906,543	\$0	\$6,941,683
Arkansas	\$112,085	\$599,214	\$0	\$711,299
California	\$2,476,642	\$8,140,869	\$0	\$10,617,511
Colorado	\$6,675	\$173,338	\$0	\$180,013
Connecticut	\$274,205	\$257,024	\$0	\$531,229
Delaware	\$88,386	\$66,874	\$0	\$155,260
District of Columbia	\$171,150	\$698,473	\$0	\$869,623
	\$171,150	\$090,473	\$ 0	\$609,023
Federated States of Micronesia	 #4 200 827	±4.070.004	*0	\$5,560,798
Florida	\$1,280,837	\$4,279,961		
Georgia	\$510,996	\$1,233,894	\$1,400,000	\$3,144,890
Guam	.7			
Hawaii	\$0	\$251,023	\$0	\$251,023
Idaho	\$57,524	\$130,640	\$0	\$188,164
Illinois	\$521,691	\$4,977,955	\$0	\$5,499,646
Indiana	\$5,000	\$280,000	\$0	\$285,000
Iowa	\$85,000	\$860,622	\$769,149	\$1,714,771
Kansas	\$85,977	\$154,831	\$0	\$240,808
Kentucky	\$3,194	\$445,635	\$0	\$448,829
Louisiana	\$0	\$2,934,722	\$0	\$2,934,722
Maine	\$10,771	\$49,909	\$0	\$60,680
Marshall Islands	· · · · · -			
Maryland	\$745,665	\$1,311,355	\$0	\$2,057,020
Massachusetts	\$540,657	\$662,217	\$0	\$1,202,874
Michigan	\$264,336	\$499,419	\$0	\$763,755
Minnesota	\$16,558	\$22,079	\$0	\$38,637
Mississippi	\$0	\$27,733	\$0	\$27,733
Missouri	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
		· ·	\$0	
Montana Nebraska	\$25,443 \$0	\$56,882	\$0	\$82,325
		\$191,631		\$191,631
Nevada	\$176,260	\$640,689	\$0	\$816,949
New Hampshire	\$55,235	\$190,967	\$0	\$246,202
New Jersey	\$316,267	\$3,396,367	\$0	\$3,712,634
New Mexico	\$16,542	\$404,366	\$0	\$420,908
New York	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
North Carolina	\$79,449	\$4,058,398	\$0	\$4,137,847
North Dakota	\$20,211	\$100,864	\$0	\$121,075
Northern Mariana Islands		-	-	-
Ohio	\$303,467	\$351,601	\$0	\$655,068
Oklahoma				
Oregon	\$114,893	\$612,778	\$0	\$727,671
Pennsylvania	\$0	\$0	\$O	\$0
Puerto Rico	\$300,406	\$2,087,936	\$0	\$2,388,342
Republic of Palau	-	_	-	_
Rhode Island	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
South Carolina	\$341,276	\$624,500	\$0	\$965,776
South Dakota	\$85,567	\$68,162	\$0	\$153,729
Tennessee	\$0	\$250,879	\$0	\$250,879
Texas	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Utah	\$49,727	\$383,032	\$0	\$432,759
			\$0	
Vermont	\$0	\$0 \$132.370	1	\$169.370
Virgin Islands (U.S.)	\$36,000	\$132,370	\$0	\$168,370
Virginia	\$97,313	\$514,196	\$0	\$611,509
Washington	\$37,908	\$1,650,314	\$51,794	\$1,740,016
West Virginia	\$12,000	\$149,673	\$0	\$161,673
Wisconsin	\$118,795	\$637,441	\$0	\$756,236
Wyoming	\$35,477	\$78,182	\$0	\$113,659
	00.750.444	051.000.500	00 000 040	000 000 000
Total	\$9,758,444	\$51,923,520	\$2,220,943	\$63,902,90

¹ This table represents Part B program expenditures in 2017. Only expenditure categories requested in the National RWHAP Part B and ADAP Monitoring Survey are represented in this table.

Note: 52 Part B programs reported data. American Samoa, Federated States of Micronesia, Guam, Marshall Islands, Northern Mariana Islands, Oklahoma, and Republic of Palau did not respond. A dash (–) indicates the Part B program did not report data.